
24. Klosterneuburger Sommermeeting
Happyland 

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

100m

Lauf 1 Wind:

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit Lauf Bahn

1 34 NNAMDI Chukwuma ULC - Riverside Mödling 1999 m 0:00:11,000 1 1
2 39 GOTTL Levin ULC - Riverside Mödling 1999 m 0:00:11,880 1 2
3 29 RAUCH Tobias ULV Krems 2000 m 0:00:13,090 1 4
4 68 HOLZINGER Nikolaus LPSV-NÖ 1991 m 0:00:13,720 1 3

Lauf 2 Wind:

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit Lauf Bahn

1 70 GANSTERER Caroline ULV Krems 2001 w 0:00:13,350 2 1
2 57 GANSTERER Antonia ULV Krems 2001 w 0:00:13,670 2 2
3 64 BAUER Stefan 1985 m 0:00:13,780 2 4
4 71 VOGEL Helene ULV Krems 2003 w 0:00:14,180 2 3

Lauf 3 Wind:

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit Lauf Bahn

1 30 RAUCH Theresa ULV Krems 2005 w 0:00:14,680 3 1
2 69 WIEGEL Paul ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 m 0:00:15,410 3 2
3 54 Zimmermann Hannah ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 w 0:00:16,150 3 3

Lauf 4 Wind:

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit Lauf Bahn

1 79 Pichler Klaus ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1964 m 0:00:15,100 4 1
2 60 Reissig Gottfried ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1957 m 0:00:15,650 4 3
3 72 WIEGEL Raffael ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 m 0:00:17,670 4 2

Lauf 5 Wind:

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit Lauf Bahn

1 50 Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1977 w 0:00:17,110 5 3
2 73 WIEGEL Philip ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2011 m 0:00:18,810 5 1
3 99 AIGNER Alexander ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 m 0:00:19,720 5 4
4 51 Uibinger Paul ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1944 m 0:00:19,740 5 2

Gesamt weiblich

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit Lauf Bahn

1 70 GANSTERER Caroline ULV Krems 2001 w 0:00:13,350 2 1
2 57 GANSTERER Antonia ULV Krems 2001 w 0:00:13,670 2 2
3 71 VOGEL Helene ULV Krems 2003 w 0:00:14,180 2 3
4 30 RAUCH Theresa ULV Krems 2005 w 0:00:14,680 3 1
5 54 Zimmermann Hannah ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 w 0:00:16,150 3 3
6 50 Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1977 w 0:00:17,110 5 3
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24. Klosterneuburger Sommermeeting
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ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Gesamt männlich

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit Lauf Bahn

1 34 NNAMDI Chukwuma ULC - Riverside Mödling 1999 m 0:00:11,000 1 1
2 39 GOTTL Levin ULC - Riverside Mödling 1999 m 0:00:11,880 1 2
3 29 RAUCH Tobias ULV Krems 2000 m 0:00:13,090 1 4
4 68 HOLZINGER Nikolaus LPSV-NÖ 1991 m 0:00:13,720 1 3
5 64 BAUER Stefan 1985 m 0:00:13,780 2 4
6 79 Pichler Klaus ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1964 m 0:00:15,100 4 1
7 69 WIEGEL Paul ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 m 0:00:15,410 3 2
8 60 Reissig Gottfried ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1957 m 0:00:15,650 4 3
9 72 WIEGEL Raffael ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 m 0:00:17,670 4 2

10 73 WIEGEL Philip ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2011 m 0:00:18,810 5 1
11 99 AIGNER Alexander ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2010 m 0:00:19,720 5 4
12 51 Uibinger Paul ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1944 m 0:00:19,740 5 2

200m

Lauf 1 Wind:

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit Lauf Bahn

1 34 NNAMDI Chukwuma ULC - Riverside Mödling 1999 m 0:00:22,460 1 4
2 39 GOTTL Levin ULC - Riverside Mödling 1999 m 0:00:22,930 1 3
3 29 RAUCH Tobias ULV Krems 2000 m 0:00:26,050 1 2

Lauf 2 Wind:

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit Lauf Bahn

1 70 GANSTERER Caroline ULV Krems 2001 w 0:00:27,020 2 1
2 57 GANSTERER Antonia ULV Krems 2001 w 0:00:27,490 2 2
3 71 VOGEL Helene ULV Krems 2003 w 0:00:28,660 2 3
4 30 RAUCH Theresa ULV Krems 2005 w 0:00:30,360 2 4

Lauf 3 Wind:

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit Lauf Bahn

1 82 Salbrechter Julia-Maria ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1970 w 0:00:33,420 3 1
2 54 Zimmermann Hannah ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 w 0:00:33,500 3 4
3 50 Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1977 w 0:00:35,400 3 2
4 72 WIEGEL Raffael ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 m 0:00:38,030 3 3

Lauf 4 Wind:

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit Lauf Bahn

1 60 Reissig Gottfried ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1957 m 0:00:33,840 4 2
2 83 Fritz Peter ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1963 m 0:00:37,460 4 1
3 73 WIEGEL Philip ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2011 m 0:00:40,220 4 4
4 51 Uibinger Paul ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1944 m 0:00:42,980 4 3
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24. Klosterneuburger Sommermeeting
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ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Gesamt weiblich

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit Lauf Bahn

1 70 GANSTERER Caroline ULV Krems 2001 w 0:00:27,020 2 1
2 57 GANSTERER Antonia ULV Krems 2001 w 0:00:27,490 2 2
3 71 VOGEL Helene ULV Krems 2003 w 0:00:28,660 2 3
4 30 RAUCH Theresa ULV Krems 2005 w 0:00:30,360 2 4
5 82 Salbrechter Julia-Maria ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1970 w 0:00:33,420 3 1
6 54 Zimmermann Hannah ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2006 w 0:00:33,500 3 4
7 50 Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1977 w 0:00:35,400 3 2

Gesamt männlich

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit Lauf Bahn

1 34 NNAMDI Chukwuma ULC - Riverside Mödling 1999 m 0:00:22,460 1 4
2 39 GOTTL Levin ULC - Riverside Mödling 1999 m 0:00:22,930 1 3
3 29 RAUCH Tobias ULV Krems 2000 m 0:00:26,050 1 2
4 60 Reissig Gottfried ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1957 m 0:00:33,840 4 2
5 83 Fritz Peter ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1963 m 0:00:37,460 4 1
6 72 WIEGEL Raffael ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2008 m 0:00:38,030 3 3
7 73 WIEGEL Philip ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2011 m 0:00:40,220 4 4
8 51 Uibinger Paul ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1944 m 0:00:42,980 4 3

600m

Gesamt weiblich

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit

1 32 Pöltner-Holkovic Elisabeth team2012.at 1972 w 0:01:43,130
2 50 Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1977 w 0:02:18,520

85 NEUHOLD Lina ULV Krems 2004 w DNF
82 Salbrechter Julia-Maria ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1970 w DNS

Gesamt männlich

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit

1 44 PECZAR Manuel ULC - Riverside Mödling 2001 m 0:01:27,000
2 43 FRENKENBERGERThomas ULC - Riverside Mödling 1999 m 0:01:30,920
3 76 HARBAS Edin team2012.at 1998 m 0:01:37,230
4 73 WIEGEL Philip ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2011 m 0:02:28,290

1000m

Gesamt weiblich

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit

1 85 Neuhold Lina ULV Krems 2004 w 0:03:28,210
2 50 Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1977 w 0:04:17,190
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24. Klosterneuburger Sommermeeting
Happyland 

ULC Klosterneuburg R.R.

Gesamt männlich

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit

1 33 Holkovic Gerald team2012.at 1963 m 0:03:04,180
2 86 Kohout Klaus ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1962 m 0:03:04,500
3 77 HOHENECKER Alexander DSG Wien 1966 m 0:03:13,890

1500m

Gesamt weiblich

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit

1 32 Pöltner-Holkovic Elisabeth team2012.at 1972 w 0:04:55,110
2 78 Piffl Gerda ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1955 w 0:06:20,410
3 50 Vukovic Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1977 w 0:06:30,400

Gesamt männlich

Rang
Start
-Nr. Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit

1 52 Mouden Hassan el ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1991 m 0:04:23,480
2 74 GUMPINGER Simon ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 1997 m 0:04:25,050
3 53 Stieglechner Andreas ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1984 m 0:04:35,970
4 76 HARBAS Edin team2012.at 1998 m 0:04:49,160
5 80 LOHSMANN Maximilian LV Marswiese 1980 m 0:04:50,060
6 77 HOHENECKER Alexander DSG Wien 1966 m 0:04:57,560
7 49 Gamsjäger Robert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1974 m 0:04:59,070
8 75 IGLER Reinhard ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1968 m 0:05:15,440
9 79 Pichler Klaus ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1964 m 0:05:22,220

10 84 Rios Jorge ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1965 m 0:05:25,050
11 68 HOLZINGER Nikolaus LPSV-NÖ 1991 m 0:05:30,930
12 64 BAUER Stefan 1985 m 0:06:16,270
13 73 WIEGEL Philip ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2011 m 0:06:53,470

88 Keller Tim ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2004 m DNS
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